CITY OF RACINE Page 1
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 2-08 (K8-002) B.U.S. Administrative Office Expansion
C.0.No. 2 105-900-5010 Original Contract $ 407,000.00
T Capital Projects Previous C.O0.'s $ 59,014.00
Contract Total $ 466,014.00
Contractor Absolute Construction Enterprises, Inc.
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. Contract Contract
$ - $
6 Provide all labor, materials & supervision to relocate $ 4,545.00
the caisson, water & sewer repairs
7 Provide all labor, materials & supervision to upgrade $ 13,525.00
and relocate primary electrical service.
8 Provide all labor, materials and supervision to remove $ 3,047.00
concrete wall in lieu of masonry
9 Provide all labor, materials and supervision to re-roof $ 17,879.00
existing building.
10 Provide all labor, materials, tools and supervision to $ 371.00
move underground eletrical feed operating front gate
on Kentucky Street
Total Decrease $ -
Total Increase $ 39,367.00
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order $ - $ 39,367.00
Adjusted CoNtraCt AMOUNL..........eieiiiiie e e e e eeiir e e e e s e e e e e e e e saraeeeennreeeeeenees $ 505,381.00
The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged, increased, decreased by
calendar days. This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all
provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Accepted by:
Contractor Date
Recommended by:
Engineer/Department Head Date
Approved by:
Finance Director Date
Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No.




Sheet 2

Page 2




